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BEACTIVE 2019
Prishtinë, 28/9/2019

Event 19 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
28/09/2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 H2O PR 55.31 71
2. NISHORI, Rona 11 O2 PZ 1:03.19 47

E

1. FERA, Nisa 08 MIT MT 38.28 214
2. KURTI, Diana 08 MIT MT 44.75 134
3. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 45.16 130
4. DOLAKU, Anila 08 MIT MT 45.53 127
5. PUROVA, Nida 09 O2 PZ 48.91 103
6. TMAVA, Lejla 09 MIT MT 49.81 97
7. NASIMI, Ergite 08 SHNF 54.00 76
8. ASLLANI, Xheneta 08 SHNV 57.25 64

D

1. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O PR 32.87 339
2. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 33.86 310
3. HALITI, Jone 06 ZEN PR 35.19 276
4. BEKA, Debora 06 MIT MT 39.16 200
5. KELANI, Learta 06 ILI FK 42.13 161
6. TMAVA, Sumea 06 MIT MT 53.25 79
7. AHMETAJ, Roberta 06 MIT MT 59.31 57
8. ALIDEMI, Jora 07 SHARK PR 1:02.22 50

C

1. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 ZEN PR 29.75 457
2. BEKA, Fjolla 05 MIT MT 33.19 329

B

1. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 MIT MT 29.90 451
2. TELAKU, Hana 02 H2O PR 38.53 210

Open

1. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 ZEN PR 29.75 457
2. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 MIT MT 29.90 451
3. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O PR 32.87 339
4. BEKA, Fjolla 05 MIT MT 33.19 329
5. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 33.86 310
6. ZHUGOLLI, Era 01 ILI FK 34.97 281
7. HALITI, Jone 06 ZEN PR 35.19 276
8. FERA, Nisa 08 MIT MT 38.28 214
9. TELAKU, Hana 02 H2O PR 38.53 210

10. BEKA, Debora 06 MIT MT 39.16 200
11. KELANI, Learta 06 ILI FK 42.13 161
12. KURTI, Diana 08 MIT MT 44.75 134
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BEACTIVE 2019
Prishtinë, 28/9/2019

Event 19, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 45.16 130
14. DOLAKU, Anila 08 MIT MT 45.53 127
15. PUROVA, Nida 09 O2 PZ 48.91 103
16. TMAVA, Lejla 09 MIT MT 49.81 97
17. TMAVA, Sumea 06 MIT MT 53.25 79
18. NASIMI, Ergite 08 SHNF 54.00 76
19. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 H2O PR 55.31 71
20. ASLLANI, Xheneta 08 SHNV 57.25 64
21. AHMETAJ, Roberta 06 MIT MT 59.31 57
22. ALIDEMI, Jora 07 SHARK PR 1:02.22 50
23. NISHORI, Rona 11 O2 PZ 1:03.19 47


